Startlista Campusspelen 2019, del 1

104
128

101
128
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108

M 100 M

Trenton Bird -?7?

Joel Reinholdsson -01
Robert Lodwika -70

M 300 M

Jibril Yeosef Hammoud -99
Robert Lodwika -70

M 800 M

Emil Liljeholm -05
Melwin Danielsson -03

M LANGD

M KULA

P17 100 M
Olle Bang -02
P17 300 M

Lukas Sallstrém -02
Vilmer Vannman -03

Emil Tegenborg Sjostrom -03

Erik Tunemalm -02
P17 LANGD

Erik Liljeholm -02
Olle Bang -02

P17 KULA

P15 80 M

Julian Ferretti Horst -05

19.05

?

IFK Umea
IFK Umeé
20.10

IFK Umeé
IFK Umea

18.30

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

20.50

20.00

19.05
Umedalens IF
20.10

IFK Umeé
IFK Umeé
Umedalens IF
Umed TFC

20.50

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

20.00

18.55

IFK Umeé



108

10

44
127
151
191
196
550
561
575

10

44
127
151
196
550
561
575

44

78
127
151
191
196
550
561
575

P15 300 M

Julian Ferretti Horst -05

P15 LANGD

P15 KULA

P13 60 M

Ludwig Persson -06
Arvid Hedstrém -06
Olle Pettersson -0?
Trond Bratvold -06
Gustav Lundmark -06
Johan Gustafsson -06
Svante Bang -06
Tobias Backestrom -06
Tor Sjogren -06

P13 200 M

Ludwig Persson -06
Arvid Hedstrém -06
Olle Pettersson -0?
Trond Bratvold -06
Johan Gustafsson -06
Svante Bang -06
Tobias Backestréom -06
Tor Sjogren -06

P13 LANGD

Arvid Hedstrém -06
Edwin Kallstromer -06
Olle Pettersson -0?
Trond Bratvold -06
Gustav Lundmark -06
Johan Gustafsson -06
Svante Bang -06
Tobias Backestrém -06
Tor Sjogren -06

20.10

IFK Umeda

20.50

20.00

19.30

IF Vingarna
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

21.00

IF Vingarna
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeda
IFK Umeéa
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

18.30

IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeéd
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeéa
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF



10
151
196
550
561
575

39

83
114
159
170
455
506

83
114
122
159
455
506

83
100
114
159
170
455

83
100
114
455

P13 KULA

Ludwig Persson -06
Trond Bratvold -06

Johan Gustafsson -06

Svante Bang -06

Tobias Backestrom -06

Tor Sjogren -06
P11 60 M

Alex Rauma -09
Egil Granasen -08
Lukas Hedenas -09
Vilhelm Borssén -08
Elliot Fransson -09
Nils Gustafsson -08
Olle Bang -09

P11 200 M

Egil Granasen -08
Lukas Hedenas -09
Ola Granasen -11
Vilhelm Borssén -08
Nils Gustafsson -08
Olle Bang -09

P11 LANGD

Egil Granasen -08
Hjalmar Nilsson -08
Lukas Hedenas -09
Vilhelm Borssén -08
Elliot Fransson -09
Nils Gustafsson -08

P11 KULA

Egil Granasen -08

Hjalmar Nilsson -08
Lukas Hedenas -09
Nils Gustafsson -08

20.00

IF Vingarna
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

18.45

IFK Umea
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeéa
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

20.55

IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeda
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

20.15

IFK Umeda
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeda
IFK Umeéa
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

19.15

IFK Umea
IFK Umeéd
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF



41

54
120
122
130
134
161
166
192
198

120
122
130
134
161
166
192
198

120
122
130
134
161
166
192

136

136
639

195

136

PO 60 M

Alexander Markstrém -11
Christoffer Markstrém -10
Maximilian Lundin -10

Ola Granasen -11
Sebastian Amnéus -11
Simon Westberg -10
William Franck -10

Adam Ottosson -11
Herbert Sturk Steinwall -11
Leo Karrman -10

P9 LANGD

Maximilian Lundin -10

Ola Granasen -11
Sebastian Amnéus -11
Simon Westberg -10
William Franck -10

Adam Ottosson -11
Herbert Sturk Steinwall -11
Leo Karrman -10

P9 KULA

Maximilian Lundin -10

Ola Granasen -11
Sebastian Amnéus -11
Simon Westberg -10
William Franck -10

Adam Ottosson -11
Herbert Sturk Steinwall -11
K 100 M

Sofia Rudolfsson -01

K 300 M

Sofia Rudolfsson -01
Diana Doss -93

K 800 M

Jessica Edlund -95

K LANGD

Sofia Rudolfsson -01

19.20

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

19.35

IFK Umea
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeéa
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

18.30

IFK Umed
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umed
IFK Umeda
IFK Umed
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
19.05

IFK Umed

20.20

IFK Umed
Umed TFC

18.30

Umedalens IF

20.50

IFK Umeda



109
332

440
529

529

139

91
139
168
651

29
92
95
116
118
143
154
155

K KULA

F17 100 M

F17 300 M

Linn Hagervall -03
Linnéa Fredriksson -03
F17 LANGD

Moa Mannberg -03

Pernilla Norgren -02

F17 KULA

Pernilla Norgren -02

F15 80 M

Stella Sallstrém -04

F15 300 M

Elin Hammar -03

Stella Sallstrém -04

Elin Tegenborg Sjostrom -05
Lowa Juneblad -05

F15 LANGD

F15 KULA

F13 60 M

Elin Sander -06
Kajsa Johansson -06
Klara Fjallstrom -06
Selma Rudlund -06
Ella Hagervall -07
Hanna Urpiala Seeman -06
Maja Lodwika -06
Mathilde Roberge -07
Tilda Edlund -07
Tuva Steneberg -06
Vera Lauri -06

20.00

19.05

20.20

IFK Umeda
Umedalens IF

20.50

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

20.00

Umedalens IF

18.55

IFK Umed

20.20

IFK Umeda
IFK Umeéa
Umedalens IF
Umed TFC

20.50

20.00

19.40

IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IFK Umed
IFK Umed
IFK Umed
IFK Umea
IFK Umed
IFK Umea
IFK Umed



29
92
95
143
154

29
95
118
154
155

29
95

42

96
153
176
182
190
451

42
153
182
190
451

F13 200 M

Elin Sander -06

Klara Fjallstrém -06

Selma Rudlund -06

Ella Hagervall -07

Hanna Urpiala Seeman -06
Tilda Edlund -07

Tuva Steneberg -06

F13 LANGD

Elin Sander -06

Klara Fjallstrom -06

Selma Rudlund -06

Hanna Urpiala Seeman -06
Mathilde Roberge -07
Tuva Steneberg -06

Vera Lauri -06

F13 KULA

Elin Sander -06

Klara Fjallstrom -06

Selma Rudlund -06

Hanna Urpiala Seeman -06

F11 60 M

Anni Westlund -08
Hillevi Pietroni -08
Tuva Hermansson -08
Elvira Nordstrém -09
Emma Marklund -08
Eyja Gautadéttir -09
Moa Nilsson -09

F11 200 M

Anni Westlund -08
Tuva Hermansson -08
Emma Marklund -08
Eyja Gautadéttir -09
Moa Nilsson -09

21.05

IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IFK Umed
IFK Umed
IFK Umed
IFK Umed

18.30

IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IFK Umed
IFK Umed
IFK Umed
IFK Umed

20.00

IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IFK Umed

18.40

IFK Umeda
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeda
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

20.50

IFK Umeéd
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF



42
153
190
451
590

42
117
153
190

111
156
172
174
197
555
559
579
593

111
172
174
197
555
559
579
593

111
174
555
559

167

F11 LANGD

Anni Westlund -08
Tuva Hermansson -08
Eyja Gautadéttir -09
Moa Nilsson -09
Wilma Méller -08

F11 KULA

Anni Westlund -08
Mathilda Hedstrém -08
Tuva Hermansson -08
Eyja Gautadéttir -09

FO60 M

Hedvig Tykosson Nordenstam -11
Linnea Johansson -10

Vera Persson Jonsson -10

Elsa Teir -10

Elsa Astrém -10

Junie Karrman -11

Thea Nilsson -11

Tindra Burman Sjolander -11
Tove Kling -10

Viola Oskarsson -10

F9 LANGD

Linnea Johansson -10

Elsa Teir -10

Elsa Astrém -10

Junie Karrman -11

Thea Nilsson -11

Tindra Burman Sj6lander -11
Tove Kling -10

Viola Oskarsson -10

F9 KULA

Hedvig Tykosson Nordenstam -11
Linnea Johansson -10

Elsa Astrém -10

Thea Nilsson -11

Tindra Burman Sj6lander -11

MIXED RACERUNNER 200 M

Elin Kling -07

20.15

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

19.15

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umeéa
Umedalens IF

19.15

Hoérnefors IF
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeéa
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

19.35

IFK Umeda

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

18.30
Hoérnefors IF
IFK Umeéd
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

19.55

Umedalens IF



MIXED LANGD 19.30

167 Elin Kling -07 Umedalens IF

MIXED VISSELSPJUT 18.45



